
 
FALL 2023 

Date Days Event 

July 15 Saturday Fall term registration opens 

September 5 Tuesday Tuition deadline* 

September 21  Thursday-Wednesday Week One 
● 9/21 first day of classes 
● 9/27 final day to add a fall 

course 
● 9/27 final day to drop 

courses with a tuition refund 

September 28  Thursday-Wednesday Week Two 

October 5  Thursday-Wednesday Week Three 

October 12 Thursday-Wednesday Week Four 

October 19 Thursday-Wednesday Week Five 

October 26 Thursday-Wednesday Week Six 

November 2 Thursday-Wednesday Week Seven 

November 9 Thursday-Wednesday Week Eight 

November 16 Thursday-Wednesday Week Nine 
• 11/22 last day to withdraw 

with a grade of W 

November 23 Thursday-Wednesday Week Ten 

November 30 Thursday-Wednesday Week Eleven 

December 7 Thursday-Wednesday Week Twelve 
• 12/13 final day of the fall 

term 

December 23 Saturday All grades due 

*Students who register after the tuition deadline of September 5, 2023, must pay tuition 
within 24 hours of registration 
  



 
SPRING 2024 

Date Days Event 

November 18 Saturday Spring term registration opens 

January 31 Wednesday Tuition deadline* 

February 8 Thursday-Wednesday Week One 
● 2/8 first day of classes 
● 2/14 final day to add a fall 

course 
● 2/14 final day to drop 

courses with a tuition refund 

February 15 Thursday-Wednesday Week Two 

February 22 Thursday-Wednesday Week Three 

February 29 Thursday-Wednesday Week Four 

March 7 Thursday-Wednesday Week Five 

March 14 Thursday-Wednesday Week Six 

March 21 Thursday-Wednesday Week Seven 

March 28 Thursday-Wednesday Week Eight 

April 4 Thursday-Wednesday Week Nine 
• 4/10 last day to withdraw 

with a grade of W 

April 11 Thursday-Wednesday Week Ten 

April 18 Thursday-Wednesday Week Eleven 

April 25 Thursday-Wednesday Week Twelve 
• 5/1 final day of the spring 

term 

May 11 Saturday All grades due 

*Students who register after the tuition deadline of January 31, 2024, must pay tuition 
within 24 hours of registration 
  



 
SUMMER 2024 

Date Days Event 

March 16 Saturday Summer term registration opens 

May 15 Wednesday Tuition deadline* 

May 30 Thursday-Wednesday Week One 
● 5/30 first day of classes 
● 6/5 final day to add a fall 

course 
● 6/5 final day to drop courses 

with a tuition refund 

June 6 Thursday-Wednesday Week Two 

June 13 Thursday-Wednesday Week Three 

June 20 Thursday-Wednesday Week Four 
• 6/28 last day to withdraw 

with a W from six-week 
summer I course 

June 27 Thursday-Wednesday Week Five 

July 4 Thursday-Wednesday Week Six 
• 7/10 final day of six-week 

summer I term 

July 11 Thursday-Wednesday Week Seven 
• 7/11 first day of six-week 

summer II course 

July 18 Thursday-Wednesday Week Eight 

July 25 Thursday-Wednesday Week Nine 
• 7/31 last day to withdraw 

with a grade of W from 12-
week courses 

August 1 Thursday-Wednesday Week Ten 

August 8 Thursday-Wednesday Week Eleven 

August 15 Thursday-Wednesday Week Twelve 
• 8/21 final day of the summer 

term 

August 31 Saturday All grades due 

*Students who register after the tuition deadline of May 15, 2023, must pay tuition within 
24 hours of registration 


